
Sword, 14th century,HAND-AND-A-HALF

Schwert 14.JH , Ein und Halb Hende

German Medieval Sword about 1450

Schwert,Deutschland um 1450

German Hand-and-a Half Sword first quarter of th 16th century

Schwert zur Anderthalbhand, Deutschland 1.Viertel 16.JH 

Irish ring sword

Irischer Einhänder Schaukampf /Ringknaufshwert

Late Viking Era Sword

Wikingerschwert 11.JH

Sword of Edward,Prince of Wales ,The Black Prince

Schwert Edward von Wales

Sword 15th Century- Leeds

Schwert 15.JH - Leeds

Dagger 15th Century

Dolch  15.JH

La Tene Celtik Sword

Kelten Schwert

Sword Ingelri - Klingenmuseum Solingen

Schwert Ingelri - Klingenmuseum Solingen

Spatha 

Migration sword Spatha

Sword Venetian Schiavonesca

Schwert Ende 15.JH,schiavonesca

Sword 15th Century, Northern Italy

Schwert  Italienisch 15.Jh

Pugio + scabbard 13 000 CZK 551 €

Single - Handed Sword

Schwert ein hende

Sword 13th Century - Brazil Nut Pommel 

Schwert 13.JH 

Cawood Sword

Schwert "Cawood"

The River Witham Viking sword

Gladius Hispaniensis Rothenburg 150 BC-100AD

Roman spatha, blade Podlodow

Gladius /  Römischer gladius / Roman sword

10 000 CZK

339 €

9 500 CZK 403 €

8 000 CZK 339 €

6 000 CZK 254 €

8 000 CZK

9 500 CZK

 Prices may vary depending on exchange rate.

8 000 CZK

English basket hilt sword- Claude Blair's collection

8 000 CZK

8 000 CZK 339 €

636 €

8 000 CZK 339 €

424 €

8 000 CZK 339 €

339 €

403 €

339 €

15 000 CZK

339 €

 Price list 

9 500 CZK 403 €

9 500 CZK 403 €

8 000 CZK

9 500 CZK 403 €

8 000 CZK 339 €

8 800 CZK 373 €

8 800 CZK 373 €

8 500 CZK 360 €

8 000 CZK 339 €
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Swedish Soldiersword M1653

Schwert Swedish  M1653

Mortuary Sword

Schwert Mortuary

Spanish Sword

Schwert Spanisch

Dutch Walloon Sword

Reiter Haudegen 17.JH.

Hunting Sword

Jagdschwert

Swedish Cavalry Sword

Haudegen , Schwedisch

Continental Basket Hilt 13 000 CZK 551 €

Renaissance Sword, year 1600

Renaissanceschwert  1600

Landsknecht’s Sword  ‘‘Katzbalger‘‘

Katzbalger ein Hende

Langmesser

 Pallasch of Prussian dragoons, M1734

Mannschaftsdegen/Pallasch der Dragoner M1734

 Pallasch of Prussian dragoons, M1819

Pallasch der Dragoner M1819

German sword M1854

Pallasch der Dragoner M1854

 Broadsword of  light Dragoons 1798

Pallasch der Österreichischen Leichtdragoner 1798

 Pallasch of Austrian Dragoons,1740

Pallasch der Österreichischen  Dragoner,1740

Pioneers Sword

Pionierfaschinenmesser

Potter Sword

Säbel- Potter

British Officer's Saber (hanger) circa 1775

Offiziers Säbel 1775,  

Sabre of Prussian Infantry M1715

9 500 CZK

9 500 CZK

Sinclair hilt sword

Schiavona

15 000 CZK

9 000 CZK

Katzbalger Rothenburg o.d.T.

German Katzbalger

339 €

9 500 CZK 403 €

381 €

13 000 CZK

403 €

8 800 CZK

10 000 CZK

8 000 CZK

403 €

13 000 CZK

424 €

636 €

8 000 CZK

551 €

403 €9 500 CZK

551 €

8 800 CZK

9 500 CZK

9 500 CZK

8 000 CZK

American naval cutlass- Baltimore

13 000 CZK

9 500 CZK

9 500 CZK 403 €

403 €

13 000 CZK 551 €

9 500 CZK

8 500 CZK

9 500 CZK

373 €

360 €

373 €

403 €

551 €

403 €

339 €

403 €

403 €

339 €
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Infanteriesäbel M1715

Sabre of Austrian Grenadiers / Fussilliers M1765

Säbel der Österreichischen Grenadiere / Füsiliere  M1765

Saber - Briquet

Sabre de dragon modéle 1770

French Dragoon Sword 1770

Sabre de dragon modéle 1770

Sabre- Hungarian type

 Smallsword, 18th Century No.1 - No.8

Offiziers-Galadegen / Hofdegen  No.1 - No.8

Hanger No.1/No.2/No.3/No.4/No.5

Hirschfänger No.1 - 5 

Kanon   1:1

Cannon, 1:1

Kanon 15.JH 1:1

15TH Century Cannon 1:1

Hakbűchsche 1:1

Gun with Hook, Italy 1:1

Pragischer Kanon 1:1

Breechloading Cannon 1:1

Doppelkanon

Double Barrel Cannon

Schiffs Kanon

Naval Cannon

Kanon Französisch , 1660

Bronze Cannon , France 1660 - mini

Mörser, 1680-1740

Mortar 1680- 1740  / mini

Schwedische Kanone 16.Jh

Swedisch Cannon 16th Century

Schiffs Kanon - mini

Naval Cannon

4 237 €

8 000 CZK

100 000 CZK

80 000 CZK

100 000 CZK

50 000 CZK

3 390 €

7 900 CZK

4 000 CZK 169 €

335 €

335 €

254 €6 000 CZK

7 900 CZK

50 000 CZK

140 000 CZK

8 000 CZK

8 000 CZK

2 119 €

8 800 CZK

4 237 €

5 932 €

288 €6 800 CZK

339 €

339 €

8 000 CZK

2 119 €

8 000 CZK 339 €

373 €

339 €

339 €
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